
 

DATE EVENT TIME AND LOCATION 

Monday, April 3, 2016  Last day to submit pictures for the Senior Slide Show DVD (except for 

prom pics) 

3:25 pm to Mrs. Killingsworth 

Tuesday, April 11, 2017 Last day to pay for Senior Dues  4:00 pm to Mrs. Teasley 

Thursday April 13, 2016 Senior Project Fair ALL DAY 

Saturday, April 22, 2017 Prom 8-11 pm at the Trade Center 

Monday, April 24, 2017 Last day to submit prom pictures for the Senior Slide Show DVD 3:25 pm to Mrs. Killingsworth 

Friday, May 12 and 

Saturday, May 13, 2017 

Atrium decorations for Seniors Friday from 4 pm to 6 pm and Saturday from 9 

am to 12 pm 

In the NHS atrium 

Wednesday, May 17, 

2017 

Senior Class Meeting In the auditorium during advisement 

Thursday, May 18, 2016 All textbooks, fines, uniforms, etc. due 3:30 pm to teachers, media center, etc. 

Thursday, May 18, 2016 Class Day and Mandatory Graduation Practice                         

Will receive graduation tickets this day! 

Class Day at 8:30 am in the gym, Graduation 

practice follows until finished 

Friday, May 19, 2017 Rock Ranch Senior Picnic 

We will not return to Northside until approximately 4:00-4:30 pm. 

Students should make alternate arrangements for transportation home if 

they ride the bus. Students may NOT drive themselves to the picnic. 

8:00 am until 4:00-4:30 pm 

Meet in the auditorium 

Monday, May 22, 2017 Mandatory Graduation Practice 
 
Last day to purchase senior luncheon tickets. 

8:10 am until finished, NHS Gym 

Tuesday, May 23, 2017 Mandatory Graduation Practice 8:10 am until finished, NHS Gym 

Wednesday, May 24, 

2017 

Mandatory Graduation Practice 

You will need to bring a light jacket or sweater with you as the Civic 

Center is ice cold. No food or drink will be allowed in the Civic Center. 

10:00 am at the CIVIC CENTER 

Thursday, May 25, 2016 Senior Luncheon, TRADE CENTER 

A mandatory DRESS CHECK will take place this morning. Seniors 

MUST come dressed appropriately for graduation this morning (except 

you do not need your cap, gown, or tassel). However, you should be 

dressed according to the dress code for graduation as indicated in this 

document. 

11:00 am-2:00 pm 

*Senior Class Council: report at 9:30 a.m.! 

Friday, May 26, 2017 Graduation Ceremony!!!! CIVIC CENTER 

Students in lines by 3:00 pm. Doors open at 

3:15 pm. to the public. Ceremony begins at 4:00 

pm. 

Wednesday, May 31, 

2017 

Seniors pick up diplomas, etc., at NHS 8:00 am until 2:00 pm 


